
 

Annexure-6 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: KHADYOTA KISHAN FOUNDATION; Date of commencement of liquidation: 27.07.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 30.08.2023 
 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Rema
rks, if 
any Date of 

receipt** 
Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered 
by lien or 
attachmen
t pending 
disposal 

Whether 
lien / 
attachme
nt 
removed
? 
(Yes/No) 

Amoun
t 
covere
d by 
guaran
tee 

% Share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted 

1 
JYOTHY 

LABS 
LIMITED 

L24240MH199
2PLC128651 

23-11-2022 2,66,41,078 2,66,41,078 
Operational 

Creditor 
Nil NA Nil 66.15% NA NA 0.00 0.00  

2 

IBS TEA 
PLANTATIO
NS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

U01132TZ198
9PTC002540 

22-11-2022 1,36,32,911 1,36,32,911 
Operational 

Creditor 
Nil NA Nil 33.85% NA NA 0.00 0.00  

 
**Note: Since there were no new/updated claims filed during liquidation, claims admitted during CIRP is considered as claims for liquidation. Hence date of receipt of the claim is considered same as the date of CIRP claims.    
 


		2023-08-31T19:46:13+0530
	AYYAMPALAYAM VENKATESAN ARUN




